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Poradi jednotlivc G

podle po étu odehranych zdpas U a dosazenych pr ameért

PFjmeni
NesSicky Jifi (S1)
Lichy Petr (S)
Kubinec Michal (S1)
Urbanek Ladislav (S)
Sipek Lubomir (S)
Svréek Petr (S)
Molacek Vladimir (S)
Volfova Miroslava (S)
MiSek Pavel (S)

Rak Josef (S)

Ehl Ales (S)

Simerda ml. Miroslav (S1)
Seniura Richard (S)
Danda Petr (S)
Sedlacek Jan (S)
Ruprich Ludék (S)
Hofman Petr (S)
Dusbaba Milan (S)
Rihak Pavel (S)
Prause Petr (S)
Nejdl Jaromir (S)
Jung Libor (S)
Hrudik Ales (S)
Hostinsky Ladislav (S)
Svoboda Vit (S)
Sebrle Josef (S1)
Gvozdik Pavel (S)
Seidl Karel (S1)
Moravec Jan (S)
Rais Jifi (S)

Sara ml. Jaroslav (S)
Horak Jaroslav (S1)
Dani¢ek ml. Josef (S1)
Prause Jifi (S1)
Falta Milan (S)

Jung Pavel (S)

Jirsa Martin (S)
Plevak Michal (S)
Pilny Josef (S)
Macek Martin (S)

Ehl Tomas (S)
DuSanek Radek (S)
Kocnar Tomas (S)
Sixta Miroslav (S)
Kocian Jaroslav (S)
Hanus Jifi (S)

Vitek Zdenék (S1)
Motycka Petr (S)
Veverka Karel (S)
Sedivy Zdenék (S)

Odehrano 5 zapas
Druzstvo

ZAVOROVY OVECKY
ELTAX OLESNICE
HIC PARTA

SKODA "A"

SIPEK

KORADO C.TREBOVA
ELTAX OLESNICE
DEVITKA DOBRUSKA
MARTA DOBRUSKA "A"
NOVACI

SKP "A"

HASICI ROVEN "A"
CS RK

ZiZEN LUKAVICE "B"
MARTA DOBRUSKA "A"
ANTIK DOUDLEBY
LEO Team DOBRUSKA
SKODA "A"

KORADO C.TREBOVA
LIPINY

ANTIK DOUDLEBY
SKODA "F"

JAM DOBRUSKA

FAB "D"

MARTA DOBRUSKA "A"
KRASIKOV

CS RK

EIVIDA

SKP "A"

TEPLARNA
TEPLARNA
ZAVOROVY OVECKY
EIVIDA

PRAUZACI

NEZMARI

TEPLARNA

LIPINY

SIPEK

NEZMARI

DEVITKA DOBRUSKA
SKP "C"

JAM DOBRUSKA
ELTAX OLESNICE
REAL DOBRUSKA
SKODA "A"

SMUDLICI

EIVIDA

REKI VAMBERK
HASICI ROVEN "B"
NORCI
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Liga

Prmer
261,20
255,80
254,60
254,40
253,40
252,80
252,60
252,40
250,60
248,60
247,60
246,20
246,00
245,80
245,80
245,80
243,60
243,60
243,00
242,00
241,60
241,60
240,60
239,20
239,00
238,80
238,60
238,40
238,00
237,80
237,60
237,60
237,00
236,40
235,80
235,60
235,40
235,00
234,60
234,40
234,20
233,60
232,80
232,40
231,60
231,60
229,60
229,40
229,40
229,00

Poznamka

1. Zzena



51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.

Hajek Josef (S)
Sobotka Radim (S)
Hajek Petr (S)
KoSarek Miroslav (S1)
Novotny Jifi (S)
Sipek Vladimir (S)
Cink Petr (S)
Sedivy Jifi (S)
Pohl Jan (S)
Tobiska Jifi (S)
Petr Jan (S1)

Base Milan (S)

Pril Jifi (S)

Dostél Josef (S1)
Kristuf Jaroslav (S)
Svédik Zdenék (S1)
Dusanek Jifi (S)
Sedivy Vladislav (S)
Krejcik Pavel (S)
Sara Petr (S1)
Kucera Ivan (S)
Velcl Jan (S)
Stanéek Pavel (S)
Buryanek Martin (S)
Smika Ladislav (S1)
Rucker Milan (S)
Ryngl Tomas (S)
Springr Petr (S)
Jung Petr (S)

Novak Josef (S1)
Ptacek Jifi (S1)
Barto$ Ladislav (S1)
Hejhal Jan (S)
Jaros st. Jifi (S)
Stépanek Radomir (S)
Sipkova Marie (S)
Koréb Stanislav (S)
Srp Stanislav (S1
Hanus st. Pavel (S)
Sreibr Stanislav (S1)
Cvejnova Eva (S1)
Peffek Pavel (S)
Horakova lva (S1)
Derunov Daniel (S)
Petrd Miroslav (S)
Simerda st. Miroslav (S)
Muller Jifi (S1)
Jaromérska Jifina (S)
Svikruha David (S)
Sedivy Jifi (S1)
Mazac Jifi (S1)
Lunacek Jifi (S)
Maslo Miroslav (S)
Koplik Petr (S)
Jirsova Marie (S)
Pastika David (S)

MARTA DOBRUSKA "A"
LEO Team DOBRUSKA
MizA

KRASIKOV
SMUDLICI

SKP "A"

SKODA "F"

NORCI

DEVITKA DOBRUSKA
SKUHROVACI
PRAUZACI

LIPINY

VYPARY

HASICI ROVEN "A"
SKODA "F"
OKRESNIi SMESKA
SKUHROVACI
NORCI

FAB "CH"

HIC PARTA
VOS a SPS

NOVACI

SIPEK

NORCI

EIVIDA

SKP "B"

HASICI ROVEN "B"
SKUHROVACI
SKODA "F"
OKRESNIi SMESKA
JIMEX

HASICI ROVEN "A"
HOSTESKY LIBEL
PANAS

JAPAN

JAPAN

PANAS

KRASIKOV

SKODA "G"

DRACI

METRACCI
ZMRZLOBARONI
ZAVOROVY OVECKY
DeVOSS

JAPAN

HASICI ROVEN "B"
ZAVOROVY OVECKY
OREBACI

FAB "G"

JIMEX

PRAUZACI

HASICI ROVEN "B"
LIPINY
ZMRZLOBARONI
STRABAG

LEO Team DOBRUSKA
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229,00
228,80
228,80
228,20
228,20
228,20
227,40
227,00
226,80
226,80
226,80
226,80
226,20
226,20
226,00
225,80
225,00
224,60
224,60
224,60
224,40
224,20
224,00
222,80
222,20
222,20
222,00
221,80
221,40
221,20
220,80
220,80
220,40
219,80
219,60
219,40
219,00
218,60
218,60
218,60
218,40
218,40
217,60
217,40
217,40
217,20
217,20
216,80
216,60
216,40
216,20
215,40
215,20
214,00
213,80
213,20

2. zena

3. Zzena



107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.

Censova Hana (S)
Zabokrtsky Karel (S)
Stencl JiFi (S)

Hrudik Martin (S)
Bfiza Pavel (S)
Stonjek Milo$ (S)
Hanus Libor (S)

Cens Ladislav (S1)
Hlobil Petr (S1)
Stfiteska Ilvana (S)
Marvanovéa Hana (S)
Mantlik Miloslav (S)
Hlavsa Stanislav (S)
Picova Jitka (S)
Borek Radovan (S1)
Dvorak Tomas (S)
Zezulkova Petra (S1)
Maly Vitézslav (S1)
Tomas Vojtéch (S1)
Sejkora Miroslav (S)
Jandova Marie (S)
Hanu$ Radek (S)
Seidl Ladislav (S)
Kren Jifi (S1)

Eisner Lubomir (S)
Pavel Zdenék (S1)
VavrouSek Zdenék (S)
ToSovsky Miloslav (S)
Dostal Jarda (S1)
Sedova Renata (S)
Smidova Hanka (S1)
Razkova Lenka (S)
Krun¢ik Oldfich (S)
Matéjl Jan (S)
Vesely Jaroslav (S1)
Kosek Emil (S1)
Klugovéa Eva (S1)
Meier Jaromir (S)
Hajkova Véra (S)
Jefabkova Sona (S1)
Hrudik Jaroslav (S)
Petrd Blanka (S)
Sedlonova Draza (S1)
Zelingr Jifi (S1)
Bolehovsky FrantiSek (S)
Dandova Hana (S)
Voltr Jan (S1)

Muller Karel (S)
Hostinska Daniela (S)
Trejtnarova Gabina (S1)
Krynek Josef (S)
Olbrichova Blanka (S)
Matéjl Veronika (S)
Trejtnar Miroslav (S1)
Klar Josef (S)

Matéji Petr (S)

SIPEK

SKODA "G"

FAB "D"

JAM DOBRUSKA
VASPO VAMBERK
ELTAX OLESNICE
KNS HROSKA
VOLTICI

SIMPSONI

FAB "G"

STRABAG
OREBACI

KNS HROSKA
HOSTESKY LIBEL
JIMEX

FAB "D"

SOPTICI

OKRESNIi SMESKA
HIC PARTA
VYPARY

MARTA DOBRUSKA "B"
SMUDLICI

FAB "CH"

DRACI

FAB "H"

SKODA "D"

REKI VAMBERK
KNS HROSKA
OKRESNIi SMESKA
HOSTESKY LIBEL
VOLTICI

HAVILEDA

VOS a SPS
MATEJACI

SOPTICI

SKODA "D"
METRACCI

MizA

MARTA DOBRUSKA "B"
ZiZEN LUKAVICE "A"
JAM DOBRUSKA
SKP "B"

SKODA "D"
PRAUZACI

VASPO VAMBERK
ZiZEN LUKAVICE "B"
ZiZEN LUKAVICE "C"
VOS a SPS
HAVILEDA

ZiZEN LUKAVICE "A"
ZiZEN LUKAVICE "B"
SMUDLICI
MATEJACI

ZiZEN LUKAVICE "A"
MizA

MATEJACI

©
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213,00
212,20
212,00
211,80
210,80
209,80
209,00
209,00
208,20
207,60
207,00
206,40
206,20
205,40
205,40
205,20
205,20
205,00
204,20
203,80
203,80
203,60
203,60
203,00
202,80
202,60
202,00
201,20
200,80
200,20
200,00
199,80
199,20
198,60
198,00
197,80
196,60
196,40
194,60
194,00
194,00
192,40
191,60
187,20
186,40
186,00
186,00
185,20
181,00
181,00
181,00
179,40
176,20
173,20
165,00
162,00



163.
164.
165.

N A~®ONE

Matéji Ladislava (S)
Michel Jaroslav (S)
Kubicek Petr (S)

Pfijmeni

Hartman Lukas (S)
Sabata Tomas (S)
Filip Miroslav (S)
Sticha Jaroslav (S)
Dragun Leos (S)
Lepka David (S)
Sprinc Michal (S1)
Kubicek Pavel (S)
Stverak Frantisek (S)
Hrobarek Arpad (S)
Fajgl Stanislav (S)
Hartman st. Jaroslav
Dragun David (S)
Mervart Vaclav (S)
Hrobarekova Anita (S)
Trejtnar Lukas (S)
Tomas Rostislav (S)
Martinek Josef (S1)
Bastlova Martina (S)
Rehak Jaroslav (S)
Kucera Martin (S)
Pavel Tomas (S)
Skofepa Oldfich (S1)
Felix Vaclav (S)
Zezulka Kamil (S1)
Serbousek Petr (S)
Kubi¢ek Ondrej (S)
Rozum ml. Jaroslav (S1)
Zeman Véclav (S1)
Vlkova Vlastimila (S)
Kopecky Milan (S1)
Rehak Otakar (S)
Zimmer Jan (S)
Prachafova Radka (S1)
Trnka Jifi (S)

Tuma Jifi
Sedlackova Irena (S)
Falta Tomas (S)
Braun Jifi (S)

Kmec Miroslav (S)
Zacharias st. Karel (S1)
Barta Tomas (S)
Richter Karel (S)

Ehl Zdenék (S)
Rucker Lubos (S1)
Petera Josef (S)
Vrba Jifi (S1)

Seda Vlastimil (S)
Jemelik Jan (S)

MATEJACI
MizA
HAVILEDA

Odehrany 4 zapasy
Druzstvo

SKODA "E"

DeVOSS

SKP "C"

CS RK

REAL DOBRUSKA
ANTIK DOUDLEBY
JIMEX

CSRK

TEPLARNA
NEZMARI

VYPARY

ZiZEN LUKAVICE "C"
REAL DOBRUSKA
LEO Team DOBRUSKA
NEZMARI

KRIDLA SOVETU
NOVACI

REKI VAMBERK
OREBACI

SEDIVKY DOBRUSKA
SKP "C"

FAB "G"

HIC PARTA

FAB "H"

SOPTICI

SKODA "E"

JAPAN

HASICI ROVEN "A"
METRACCI
OREBACI
METRACCI

FAB "CH"

KRIDLA SOVETU
SIMPSONI
ZMRZLOBARONI
ZiZEN LUKAVICE "A"
MARTA DOBRUSKA "B'
NOVACI

SEDIVKY DOBRUSKA
SKP "B"

JEDLOVA

KRIDLA SOVETU
VASPO VAMBERK
REKI VAMBERK

SKP "B"

SEDIVKY DOBRUSKA
FAB "H"

HOSTESKY LIBEL
SEDIVKY DOBRUSKA

9.C
9.C
9.C
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151,60
146,40
136,00

Primeér
257,50
252,25
251,50
250,50
247,00
245,50
244,75
242,00
241,75
237,75
234,75
234,75
234,50
233,00
230,50
230,00
229,75
227,75
226,25
225,25
223,25
222,50
222,25
222,25
222,00
221,00
219,50
217,50
217,00
216,50
215,25
215,00
214,50
214,50
211,75
211,25
210,00
208,50
207,50
205,50
205,00
204,25
203,75
202,00
201,75
201,25
201,00
201,00
199,25

Poznamka

1. Zena

2. zena

3. Zzena



50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
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ogakwnE

Dohnal Jan (S)
Klapal Miroslav (S)
Verner Petr (S1)
Seda Jifi (S1)
Hartmanové Ladislava (S1)
Hajek Richard (S)
Petrova Martina (S1)
Radochovéa Dana (S)
Hubalek Jifi (S)
Sotola Pavel (S1)
Vitec¢kova Hana (S)
BartoSova Eva (S)

Pfijmeni

Moravec Karel (S)
Muller Roman (S)
Hajek Marcel (S)
Lepka Ondfej (S)
Zalusky Stanislav (S)
Volf Milos (S)

Filip Libor (S)

Sarsarn Michal (S)
Ret Lubos (S)

Cens Tomas (S1)
KoSina Miroslav (S1)
Trnka Milan (S)
Novotny Jifi (S1)
Richtrova Martina (S)
Holoubek David (S)
DuSek Josef (S1)
Hartman ml. Jaroslav (S1)
Hartman Radek (S1)
Cink Milan (S)
Kalous Jifi (S1)
Stancik Matéj (S1)
Jablonsky Pavel (S)
Vobornik Michal (S)
Fiedler Milan (S)
Stancik Tomas (S1)
Balcar Jifi (S1)
Frydrych Jakub (S1)
Svobodova Zde nka (S)
Myslivcova Blanka (S1)
KulStejn Vaclav (S)
Ehl Michal (S1)

Pfijmeni

Volfova Mirka (N)
Nejdl Jaromir (N)
Hartman Lukas (N)
Kopecky Milan (S)
Machéacek Jifi (S)
Macek Martin (N)

VYPARY

PANAS

JEDLOVA

SOPTICI

ZiZEN LUKAVICE "C"
KRIDLA SOVETU
SIMPSONI

SEDIVKY DOBRUSKA
FAB "H"

ZiZEN LUKAVICE "C"
HAVILEDA
STRABAG

Odehrany 3 zapasy
Druzstvo

DeVOSS

KORADO C.TREBOVA
REAL DOBRUSKA
ANTIK DOUDLEBY
FAB "CH"

DEVITKA DOBRUSKA
SKP "A"

DeVOSS

FAB "D"

VOLTICI

VOLTICI
ZMRZLOBARONI
KNS HROSKA
SKODA "G"

KRIDLA SOVETU
DRACI

ZiZEN LUKAVICE "C"
START

SKODA "G"

DRACI

START

ANTIK DOUDLEBY
ZiZEN LUKAVICE "B"
VASPO VAMBERK
START

JEDLOVA

START

MARTA DOBRUSKA "B"

SIMPSONI
VOS a SPS
STRABAG

Odehrany 2 zapasy
Druzstvo

REAL DOBRUSKA
SKUHROVACI

SKODA "A"

KORADO C.TREBOVA
KORADO C.TREBOVA
REAL DOBRUSKA

9.A
9.B
9.B
9.A
9.B
9.B

9.B
9.C
9.A
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199,00
193,00
192,00
188,25
187,00
186,75
181,75
180,50
179,75
175,00
170,50
168,50

Primeér
257,00
256,33
255,33
237,00
236,33
235,67
235,33
233,00
225,00
224,33
222,33
222,33
222,33
221,67
219,00
210,67
208,67
204,67
204,33
203,67
200,00
199,67
198,00
194,67
193,67
186,67
186,00
183,67
177,67
174,67
173,00

Primeér
267,50
254,50
250,00
249,50
248,00
246,50

Poznamka

1. Zena

Poznamka
1. Zena



10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
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Kubinec Michal (N)
Rak Josef (N)

Jirsa Martin (N)
Beranek Véclav (S1)
Darilek Milan (S1)
Hanu$ Pavel (N)
Korab Stanislav (N)
Vyskocil Pavel (S)
Sipek Lubomir (N)
Urbanek David (S1)
Kosek Pavel (S1)
Trejtnar Lukas (N)
Mazuch Petr (N)

MySik Milan (S1)
Korab Milan (S)
Jedlinsky Miroslav (S1)
Petrd Blanka (N)

Klacl Jaromir (S1)
Novotny Jifi (S)
Jandové Veronika (S1)
Novak Tomas (S)
Jir¢ikova Eva (S1)
Varikova Miroslava (S1)
JiresS Libor (S)

Frynta Vit (S)
Serbousek Jaroslav (S)
Martinec Petr (S)

Abel Dan (S1)

Hynek Zdenék (S1)
Kodytkova lva (S)
Hovadova Bara (S1)
LukasSkova Petra (S1)
Zacharias ml. Karel (S1)

Pfijmeni

Ruprich Ludék (N)
Ruprich Ludék (N)
Nosek Bohus (S)
Kyselica Vladimir (S1)
MiS€uk Milan (S1)
Urbanek David (N)
Netukova Martina (N)
Filip Miroslav (N)
Novotny Jifi (N)
Netukova Martina (N)
Netukova Martina (S1)
Serbouskova Katefina (S)
Nesicky Jifi (S)
Cermék Stanislav (S1)
Ehl Tomas (N)

Hanus Libor (S1)
Rucker Milan (N)
Hanus ml. Pavel (S1)
Sara st. Jaroslav (S)

DeVOSS

CS RK

DeVOSS
KRASIKOV
KRASIKOV
SKODA "A"

SKP "C"

FAB "G"
SKUHROVACI
START

SKODA "D"
SKODA "E"
DEVITKA DOBRUSKA
PANAS

SKP "C"

FAB "H"

SKP "C"

KORADO C.TREBOVA
FAB "G"

MARTA DOBRUSKA "B"
SKP "B"
SIMPSONI
SKODA "D"
PANAS

OREBACI
VOS a SPS
VYPARY

START

JEDLOVA
VASPO VAMBERK
DRACI

START

JEDLOVA

Odehran 1 z4pas
Druzstvo
NEZMARI
SKUHROVACI
SKODA "E"
KRASIKOV
FAB "CH"
STRABAG
FAB "D"
SKP "A"
HIC PARTA
VOLTICI
FAB "G"
SKODA "E"
KORADO C.TREBOVA
ZMRZLOBARONI
SKP "A"
FAB "G"
SKP "C"
SKODA "G"
JAPAN

©
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242,50
240,00
239,50
238,50
237,50
230,00
229,50
227,00
225,00
224,50
222,00
218,00
216,50
216,00
213,00
212,00
210,00
208,50
207,00
198,00
196,00
196,00
191,50
189,50
187,50
185,00
184,00
182,00
182,00
173,50
170,50
161,50
128,00

Primeér
267,00
253,00
250,00
245,00
244,00
242,00
241,00
236,00
235,00
234,00
233,00
232,00
231,00
230,00
223,00
223,00
222,00
222,00
220,00

2. zena

3. Zzena

Poznamka

1. Zena



20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.

Jemelik Jan (N)
Zeman Vaclav (N)
Novotny Jifi (N)
Dusbaba ml. Milan (S)
Hillebrand Jan (S1)
Palecek Vladimir (S1)
Veverka Karel (N)
Poloch Milan (S1)
Seniura Richard (N)
Pracharova Radka (N)
Smola Michal

Falta Milan (N)

Zanka Milan (S1)

Rolc Ladislav (S)
Jirsova Monika

Ehl Michal (N)

Novak Milan (S)
Jaro$§ ml. Jifi

Krystlik Ales (S)
Barvinek Josef (S)
VavrouSek Zdenék (S1)
Krystlik AleS (N)
Svikruha David (N)
Poloch Milan (N)
Richter Karel (S1)
Seniura Richard (N)
Becicka Stanislav (S)
Bednar Marek (S)
Urbanek David (N)
Smidova Hana
KFicensky Richard (S1)
Hlavsa Jaroslav (S)
Trejtnar Jakub (S1)
Sykora Pavel (S1)
Felixova Jana (S1)
ESpandrova Zina (S1)
Vesely Jaroslav (N)
Jefébkova Sona (N)
Razek Josef (S)
Trejtnar Jakub (S1)
Stfiteskd Iva (N)
Spévacek Tomas (S1)
Galusova Jana (S1)
Kocman Kamil (S1)
BuluSek Martin (S1)
Sabata Frantisek (S1)
Bolecek Ladislav (S1)
ESpandrovéa Zina (N)

MARTA DOBRUSKA "B'
VOLTICI

VOLTICI

SKODA "G"

ZiZEN LUKAVICE "B"
KNS HROSKA
HASICI ROVEN "A"
START

NEZMARI

FAB "H"

NOVACI

DeVOSS

SKODA "G"

SKODA "A"
SIMPSONI

JIMEX

NOVACI

PANAS
ZMRZLOBARONI
REKI VAMBERK
VASPO VAMBERK
SKODA "G"

FAB "CH"

FAB "CH"

REKI VAMBERK
TEPLARNA

SKODA "E"

LEO Team DOBRUSKA
SKODA "D"

DRACI

SOPTICI

KNS HROSKA
KRIDLA SOVETU
FAB "D"

SIMPSONI

SOPTICI

STRABAG

ZiZEN LUKAVICE "B"
HAVILEDA

ZiZEN LUKAVICE "A"
VOLTICI

SKODA "E"
METRACCI
STRABAG
JEDLOVA
HOSTESKY LIBEL
METRACCI
ZMRZLOBARONI

©

©
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© ©

219,00
217,00
216,00
216,00
216,00
215,00
214,00
214,00
213,00
212,00
210,00
210,00
210,00
209,00
207,00
207,00
205,00
205,00
203,00
202,00
201,00
201,00
199,00
199,00
199,00
198,00
197,00
194,00
194,00
193,00
192,00
192,00
190,00
190,00
190,00
187,00
187,00
181,00
180,00
177,00
176,00
175,00
173,00
166,00
155,00
150,00
149,00
135,00



